VR446515
VR443369
VR445998
VR446010
VR443695
VR446080
VR422417
VR422579
VR443644
VR443464
VR443698
VR446212
VR443554
VR437433
VR446672

VR422347
VR437424
VR411879
VR437145

Parziale 1 (14)

insufficiente
insufficiente
insufficiente
insufficiente
insufficiente

15
15
14
14
13
13
12.5
10
10
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Parziale 2 (10)

Lab (6)

Voto totale

18
18



